

Arranged Band Nager Road to Kurma

Shedule IV - Form No. 1045

AC. 10. 10. 10

PHASE P. W. D.

E.C. Road 12000 Arranged Division

A.C. Arranged 5110-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2923

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) PW Planting of Trueson road side etc. do-7/1					
		9.5 m			
2) PW Road Marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic Compound etc. do-7/1					
		27	63 x 30 x 0.10		2378.0 m ²
		27	1 x 10 x 0.10		2 m ²
					Total 380 m ²
3) PW and fixery Marking Board etc. 7/1					
		0.45 m			

2/6/04
JE

12/06/2021
Assistant Engineer
Rural Works
Ward No. 1, Gungahar

Abstract of Cost

1) PW clearing and grubbing road land etc. do-7/1
0.378 Hect Qty vide-

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect - Rs 19329.2

2) PW clearing and grubbing road to

2) PW Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc

do-7/1
1491.75 m³ Qty vide P-①

@ Rs 176.86/m³ - Rs 263831.25

3) PW L.S.B with grading Material etc. 7/1

121.288 m³ Qty vide P-②
Least 121.10 m³

Continuation

@ Rs 2085.57/m³ - Rs 252562.2

Total Rs 535722.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
1) PW WBM grad layer and Compaction etc. etc.				
74.79 m ³ Qty incl - (4)				
Unit. 74.11 m ³ @ 3729.84/m ³				2801242
2) PW WBM grad layer and Compaction etc. etc. etc.				
88.082 m ³ Qty incl -				
@ 3722.76/m ³				3015182
3) PW Prime Coat with emulsion S.S-1 on WBM etc.				
do. etc. etc.				
1184.49 m ² Qty incl - (6)				
@ 45.02/m ²				528762
4) PW Pack Coat with emulsion R.S-1 etc. etc.				
1184.49 m ² Qty incl - (6)				
@ 15.31/m ²				179812
5) PW M.S.S. with bitumen S. 90 on WBM etc. etc.				
1184.49 m ² Qty incl - (6)				
@ 205.73/m ²				2416282
6) PW Tack Coat with emulsion R.S-1 on B.T. surface etc. etc. etc.				
7125.0 m ² Qty incl - (1)				
@ 12.80/m ²				912002
7) PW S.B.C. with bitumen S. 90 etc. etc. etc.				
178.14 m ³ Qty incl - (5)				
@ 10312.91/m ³				18369772

Continuation

Total 33580262

— C/w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
B/F 23580262					
ii) PW R.C.C. M.S. M.H. Stone					
do do TB					
iii) K.H. Stone					
3110 Qty m ² l-①					
@ 2173.94 per m ² b 652220					
iv) 200 m Stone					
3000 Qty m ² l-①					
@ 1599.37 per m ² b 479520					
12) PW Retro reflector					
Traffic sign etc. TB					
v) 600mm circular					
3110 Qty m ² l-②					
@ 2907.93 per m ² b 312642					
vi) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular					
2500 Qty m ² l-②					
@ 2769.55 per m ² b 9423920					
13) The Planting of Trees on					
Road side do TB					
95 m Qty m ² l-③					
@ 319.94 per m ² b 778920					
14) The Bitu emulsion					
tarapavade do TB					
1728 m ² Qty m ² l-②					
@ 5022.40 per m ² b 867020					
15) The plastering work em					
(1.2) etc. do TB					
12.26 m ² Qty m ² l-②					
@ 141.15 per m ² b 1743620					
Total b 367696120					

Yone Jhe 170804
39.64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/R 3676 96120
16) Plr Painted two Gator plastered surface etc					
120.96 m ² Qty m ² - ②					
@ 97.19/m ²					1175620
17) Plr Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic etc do					
3800 m ² Qty m ² - ③					
@ 735.44/m ²					2794620
18) Plr and fix up logo with informatory Sign Board, Citizen Board and Recint. Board etc					
2 No Qty m ² - ④					
1 No Qty m ² - ⑤					
3 No @ 9338.68/m ²					2801620
Total					3996200
Add Labour em @ 1% -					3996200
Add GST @ 12% -					47954420
Total					451570620
Reduct @ 15.4 % as per agreement					68683920
Total					382886720

2/6/09
Jhe

C89

12/06/2021

Assistant Engineer
Rural Works Department
Sub-Div. Aurang

38,20,000